2017 06 09 13 00 52
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME

TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS
REQUESTED BY
REFERENCE

LOCATION BOX #

A== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

092036 DATE: 06-09-17

01378 HALE & WOOD PLLC

801-930-5101

4766 SOUTH HOLLADAY BLVD.

HOLLADAY, UT 84117

PAGE # 1

AMY NELSON GIVE TO AMY NELSON
SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE

07B3D
07B3E
07B3E
07B3F
07B3F
07B4E
07B4F
07B4F
43D3C

016KOP PETERSON, JOEL*WORKING FILE*

OTHER:

512
510
513
514
516
511
509
545
175

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
001

SIGNATURE: M&Q/\ [\,d(&j Fl”&/ﬁm M

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

016GCO
016GCM
016GCP
016GCQ
016GCS
016GCN
016GCL
016GCR

DATE : (D/ 9 / , ki




